Klasse 1+2

Platz Schule

1 Grundschule Aulendorf
2 Grundschule Aulendorf
3 Grundschule Aulendorf
4 Grundschule Aulendorf
5 Grundschule Aulendorf
6 Grundschule Aulendorf
7 Grundschule Aulendorf
8 Grundschule Aulendorf
9 Grundschule Aulendorf
10 Grundschule Aulendorf
11 Grundschule Aulendorf
12 Grundschule Aulendorf
13 Grundschule Aulendorf
14 Grundschule Aulendorf

08.07.2024,09:09

Klasse
2d
2c
2d
2a
1b
1b
2d
1b
1c
2b+2a
la
la
la
la+1d

L1

Nachname, Vorname

WeilRenrieder, Max
Dedeeli, Malik
Diwisch, Emilia
Kanunnikov, Dennis
Weil, Sebastian
Cymbaluk, Erik
Zang, Emalia

Rosch, Flora
Sonntag, Magdalena

Yanalak, 2b, Vesile Naz

Eberle, Sophie
Laternser, Hannah
Steck, Luca
Kovan, 1a, Hassan

Ergebnisliste Staffellauf in Aulendorf am 05.07.2024

L2

Nachname, Vorname
GuRmann, Nils
Utoui-Agache, Luca
Rose, Emma

Apro, Sebastian
Lange, Jannes
Schéfer, Jana
Hagenlocher, Johanna
Oberthanner, Leni
Hund, Hanna

L3

Nachname, Vorname
Rosin, Mike
Schmidt, Clara
Jochle, Mina
Mattheil3, Mario
Ermandraut, Lina
BenkiRer, Ruben
Drozdovska, Sofiia
Maucher, Mona
Laub, Paul

Wiedenmeier, 2a, Milen Stioboranu, 2b, Paula

Boog, Maria

Obermayer, Leni
Girsberger, Mats
Lauter, 1a, Alina

Schulstaffel.xIsx--Ergebnisliste

Geier, Ksenia
Rehbein, Hannah
StraBer, Rune
Ickert, 13, Lina

L4

Nachname, Vorname
Ramsperger, Jan
Kohler, Karina

Szabo, Alicia

Omaj, Gertian

Guth, Paul

Scheffold, Emilia
Brtan, Lena

Dorfler, Lea

Loderer, Valentin
Gommeringer, 2b, Adam
Gegaj, Leandra
Jochle, Enie

Baur, Levi

Zakrevskij, 1d, Devid

Zeit min:sek
07:15
07:31
07:46
07:55
08:10
08:16
08:21
08:28
08:32
08:44
08:56
08:57
09:09
09:10



